English IRC 17
Mens 70+ Hwt 2000m

Results taken from the following races: Race 5

Rank Competitor Finish Time
1 Thomas Yule M70+H 07:19.3 Newbury
500m 01:49.8 01:49.8 0.0 1
1000m 03:39.5 01:49.7 0.0 1
1500m 05:29.3 01:49.8 0.0 1
2000m 07:19.3 01:50.0 0.0 1
2 Peter Jones M70+H 07:21.9 Doncaster R.C.
500m 01:50.6 01:50.6 +0.8 2
1000m 03:42.2 01:51.6 +2.7 2
1500m 05:33.6 01:51.4 +4.3 2
2000m 07:21.9 01:48.3 +2.6 2
3 Richard Sturman M70+H 07:48.9 Xcel Phase 4 Rehab Cove
500m 01:59.4 01:59.4 +9.6 5
1000m 03:57.7 01:58.3  +18.2 4
1500m 05:55.8 01:58.1 +26.5 4
2000m 07:48.9 01:53.1 +29.6 3
4 John Gibbins M70+H 07:49.6 Gee Crew
500m 01:54.4 01:54.4 +4.6 3
1000m 03:51.1 01:56.7 +11.6 3
1500m 05:48.3 01:57.2  +19.0 3
2000m 07:49.6 02:01.3  +30.3 4
5 Bruce Slade M70+H 07:58.0 Fitness Matters
500m 01:58.6 01:58.6 +8.8 4
1000m 03:58.8 02:00.2  +19.3 5
1500m 05:58.9 02:00.1 +29.6 5
2000m 07:58.0 01:59.1 +38.7 5
6 Tim Sherriff M70+H 08:24.1 Seal Personal Training
500m 02:04.4 02:044 +14.6 6
1000m 04:13.8 02:09.4  +343 6
1500m 06:21.0 02:07.2  +51.7 6
2000m 08:24.1 02:03.2 +1:04.8 6
7 David Finan M70+H 08:55.2 Keswick
500m 02:08.8 02:08.8 +19.0 7
1000m 04:25.6 02:16.8  +46.1 7
1500m 06:41.6 02:16.0 +1:12.3 7
2000m 08:55.2 02:13.6 +1:35.9 7
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